Endeavor™ Line Achiever® Series
Gas Furnaces
FORM NO. G22-663
Gas Furnaces
R801V UH
R801V Upflow Horizontal
80% A.F.U.E.†
EcoNet® Enabled

affiliates.
4
Model Number Identification
R801V UH
R 80 1 V 50 3 A 14 UH S C A P
Brand Furnace
Efficiency
Stages
of Heating
Motor Type Heating Input (BTUH) AC Max.
Capacity
Major Series Width Position NOx Controls Minor Series Option
Code
R - Ruud 80- 80% AFUE 1 - Single-Stage V - ECM Variable
Speed
050 -  50,000 [14.7 kW] 3 - 3 ton drive A - 1st Design
Series
14 - 14" Width UH - Upflow
Horizontal
S - Standard C - Communicating, A - 1st Series P - Premium
Grade075 -  75,000 [22.0 kW] 4 - 4 ton drive 17 - 17.5" Width N - Low NOx EcoNet®
100 - 100,000 [29.3 kW] 5 - 5 ton drive 21 - 21" Width
125 - 125,000 [36.6 kW] 24 - 24.5" Width
R 80 1 V 50 3 A 14 UH S N
Brand Furnace Efficiency Stages of Heating Motor Type Heating Inpul (BTUH) AC Max Capacity Major Series Width Position NOX Control
R - RHEEM 80- 80% AFUE 1 - Single Stage V - ECM Variable Speed 050 - 50,000 [14.7 kW] 3 - 3 ton drive A - 1st Design Series 14 - 14" Width UH - Upflow Horizontal S - Standard N - Non-comm
075 - 75,000 [22.0 kW] 4 - 4 ton drive 17 - 17.5" Width
100 - 100,000 [29.3 kW] 5 - 5 ton drive 21 - 21" Width
125 - 125,000 [36.6 kW] 24 - 24.5" Width
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS
R801V0503A14UH*CAP
R801V0754A17UH*CAP
R801V0755A21UH*CAP
R801V1005A21UH*CAP
R801V1255A24UH*CAP
R801T0503A14UHNNAS
R801T0754A17UHNNAS
R801T0754A21UHNNAS
R801T1005A21UHNNAS
R801T1255A24UHNNAS
R801T0503A14UHNNAS
R801T0754A17UHNNAS
R801T0503A14UHNNAS
R801T0754A17UHNNAS
R801T0754A21UHNNAS
R801T1005A21UHNNAS
R801T1255A24UHNNAS
 Gas Furnaces
WARNING
THIS FURNACE IS NOT APPROVED
OR RECOMMENDED
FOR USE IN MOBILE HOMES
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Solid statetime on/off blower control
Limit controls
Manual shut-off valve
100% safety lock out
Adjustable cool fan off delay
One hour automatic retry
Power and self test diagnostics
Flame sense current diagnostics
Twinning (built-in) features
Low speed continuous fan option
Single speed heating
Two speed cooling
Transformer
Direct drive motor
PWM controlled constant torque electrically commutated blower motor
Solid bottom
√